Combiner Boxes with High
and Low Voltage Options
Top quality, affordable
combiner boxes to
connect multiple strings
of photovoltaic modules
Features 10x10 Low Voltage 10x10 High Voltage   12x12 Low Voltage 12x12 High Voltage
groSolar Part Number 300805 300806 300803 300800

• Fuses and breakers are specified and purchased separately
• Economical—choose the optimum size for your application
• Extra heavy-duty NEMA 3R enclosures
• Easy wire terminations
*ETL listed to the UL 508A standard
See reverse for options and part numbers
800 GO SOLAR (800.467.6527) • groSolar.com
©2008 Global Resource Options, Inc. All rights reserved. OR CCB Lic. #180494
gro, groSolar, and ReadyWatt are trademarks of Global Resource Options, Inc.
Designed, built and distributed by:
Offered by:
10X10 AND 12X12 COMBINER BOX OPTIONS—HIGH AND LOW VOLTAGE
QNTY. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION NOTES
HIGH VOLTAGE OPTION
600COMAFUSEHDHV Touchsafe fuse holder
600COMAFUSHV10A 10A - 600VDC fuse
600COMAFUSHV15A 15A - 600VDC fuse
600COMAFUSHV20A 20A - 600VDC fuse
LOW VOLTAGE OPTION
600COMACBDC10A 10A - 125VDC breaker
600COMACBDC15A 15A - 125VDC breaker
600COMACBDC20A 20A - 125VDC breaker
CORD GRIPS AND INSERTS
530CABA1/2SRMC MC cable cord grip, multi hole w/ nut
530CABAINSERT2 MC cable cord grip, insert only-2 hole
530CABAINSERT3 MC cable cord grip, insert only-3 hole